
Sign Up Sheet- August, 2020

Community Life 

 Name:  

Please List  Your 

Current Telephone #:

Please List  Your 

Current Email Address:

Place a check mark by the programs you wish to attend

Ck Num Date Day Program

Microwave Cooking Class - Zoom8/1/2020 Sat 3985

SO Fit Five - Zoom8/4/2020 Tue 3983

Virtual Visit Dolphin Day, Seaworld - 

Zoom

8/7/2020 Fri 3986

Happy Walk - Zoom8/8/2020 Sat 3987

SO Fit Five - Zoom8/11/2020 Tue 3988

Meditation & Story Telling8/14/2020 Fri 3989

Chair Yoga for Beginners - Zoom8/15/2020 Sat 3990

SO Fit Five - Zoom8/18/2020 Tue 3991

Self Advocacy Meeting - Zoom8/19/2020 Wed 3992

Game Night - Name That Tune - Zoom8/21/2020 Fri 3993

International Space Station Tour - Zoom8/22/2020 Sat 3994

Voices - Zoom8/25/2020 Tue 3996

American Sign Language Class - Zoom8/28/2020 Fri 3997

Journaling - Zoom8/29/2020 Sat 3998

Men's Only Group8/31/2020 Mon 3999

 

 

 

 

 

 List Ideas for Future Programs


